TD518093EN
December 21, 2021
HALO LED ICAT HOUSING for NEW CONSTRUCTION
The H550ICAT is a dedicated LED new construction housing to
be used with HALO ML56 LED modules and 5-Inch trims. (May
also be used with RL56, RA56, LT56, SLD6 and LED modules.) The
H550ICAT is designed for insulated ceilings and can be in direct
contact with ceiling insulation*. This AIR-TITE housing design

dimensions subject to
change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: H550ICAT - ML5606830 - 593WB
Order housing, light module, trim and  separately.
Domestic Preferences(1) Housing ML56 LED Light Modules ML56 LED 5" Trims ML56 System
Accessories
ML56 Beam Forming
Optic
[Blank] = Standard
TAA = Trade Agreements Act
H550ICAT= 5" Dedicated LED
Insulated Ceiling,
AIR-TITE New
Construction
Housing
600 Series / 80 CRI
ML5606827= 5"/6" LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module, 600 lumen,
80CRI, 2700K
ML5606830= 5"/6" LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module, 600 lumen,
80CRI, 3000K
ML5606835= 5"/6" LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module, 600 lumen,
80CRI, 3500K
ML5606840= 5"/6" LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module, 600 lumen,
80CRI, 4000K
600 Series / 90 CRI
ML5606927= 5”/6” LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module, 600 lumen,
90CRI, 2700K
ML5606930= 5”/6” LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module, 600 lumen,
90CRI, 3000K
ML5606935= 5”/6” LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module, 600 lumen,
90CRI, 3500K
ML5606940= 5”/6” LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module, 600 lumen,
90CRI, 4000K
900 Series / 80 CRI
ML5609827= 5”/6” LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module, 900 lumen,
80CRI, 2700K
ML5609830= 5”/6” LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module, 900 lumen,
80CRI, 3000K
ML5609835= 5”/6” LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module, 900 lumen,
80CRI, 3500K
ML5609840= 5”/6” LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module, 900 lumen,
80CRI, 4000K
900 Series / 90 CRI
ML5609927= 5”/6” LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module, 900 lumen,
90CRI, 2700K
ML5609930= 5”/6” LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module, 900 lumen,
90CRI, 3000K
ML5609935= 5”/6” LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module, 900 lumen,
90CRI, 3500K
ML5609940= 5”/6” LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module, 900 lumen,
90CRI, 4000K
1200 Series / 80 CRI
ML5612827= 5”/6” LED Light Module,
1200 lumen, 80CRI, 2700K
ML5612830= 5”/6” LED Light Module,
1200 lumen, 80CRI, 3000K